2023 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M700888
4 M710793
5 M707436
6 M703531
7 M708739
8 M706141
9 M706355
10 M1297
11  M™M708741
12 M5900
13 M710919
14 M706753
15 M705617
16 M710789
17  M709768
18 M709290
19 M711509
20 M710876

7/25/2023 2:06:37PM

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
PDEH LLC

LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
COG OPERATING LLC

CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

XTO ENERGY INC ~ MIN
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
CHEVRON USA INC

XTO HOLDINGS LLC

STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC
ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC
CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC

ERA Il VICTORIO LLC

00 - LOVING CO APPR DIST

Market Value

$2,691,278,200
$2,234,115,010
$1,895,692,380
$1,548,473,770
$874,984,820
$829,031,580
$683,616,300
$643,452,320
5512,825, 170
$391,377,520
$274,390,940
$244,796,580
$228,317,070
$216,154,930
$211,745,550
$207,271,480
$193,612,890
$186,442,050
$167,973,980
$166,228,280

Taxable Value

$2,691,278,200
$2,234,115,010
$1,895,692,380
$1,548,473,770
$874,984,820
$829,031,580
$683,616,300
$643,452,320
$512,825,170
$391,377,520
$274,390,940
$2,084,710
$228,317,070
$216,154,930
$211,745,550
$207,271,480
S0
$186,442,050
$167,973,980
$166,228,280
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2023 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M700888
4 M710793
5 M707436
6 M703531
7 M708739
8 M706141
9 M706355
10 M1297
11 M708741
12 M5800
13 M710919
14  M706753
15  M705617
16 M710789
17  M709768
18 M709290
19 M711909
20 M710876

7/25/2023 2:06:37PM

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
PDEH LLC

LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
COG OPERATING LLC

CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

XTO ENERGY INC ~ MIN
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
CHEVRON USA INC

XTO HOLDINGS LLC

STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC
ENTERPRISE GC LP  (PLANT)
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC
CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC

ERA Il VICTORIO LLC

01 - LOVING COUNTY

Market Value

$2,691,278,200
$2,234,115,010
$1,895,692,380
$1,548,473,770
$874,984,820
$829,031,580
$683,616,300
$643,452,320
$512,825,170
$391,377,520
$274,390,940
$244,796,580
$228,317,070
$216,154,930
$211,745,550
$207,271,480
$193,612,890
$186,442,050
$167,973,980
$166,228,280

Taxable Value

$2,691,278,200
$2,234,115,010
$1,895,692,380
$1,548,473,770
$874,984,820
$829,031,580
$683,616,300
$643,452,320
$512,825,170
$391,377,520
$274,390,940
$2,084,710
$228,317,070
$216,154,930
$211,745,550
$207,271,480
$0
$186,442,050
$167,973,980
$166,228,280
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2023 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M700888
4 M710793
5 M707436
6 M703531
7 M708739
8 M706141
9 M706355
10 ™M1297
11 M708741
12 M5900
13 M710919
14 M706753
15 M705617
16 M710789
17  M709768
18 M709290
19 M711909
20 M710876

7/25/2023 2:06:37PM

01B - LOVING COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC

WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC
EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
PDEH LLC

LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
COG OPERATING LLC

CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

XTO ENERGY INC ~ MIN
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
CHEVRON USA INC

XTO HOLDINGS LLC

STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC
ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC
CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC

ERAII VICTORIO LLC

Market Value

$2,691,278,200
$2,234,115,010
$1,895,692,380
$1,548,473,770
$874,984,820
$829,031,580
$683,616,300
$643,452,320
$512,825,170
$391,377,520
$274,390,940
$244,796,580
$228,317,070
$216,154,930
$211,745,550
$207,271,480
$193,612,890
$186,442,050
$167,973,980
$166,228,280

Taxable Value

$2,691,278,200
$2,234,115,010
$1,895,692,380
$1,548,473,770
$874,984,820
$829,031,580
$683,616,300
$643,452,320
$512,825,170
$391,377,520
$274,390,940
$2,084,710
$228,317,070
$216,154,930
$211,745,550
$207,271,480
50
$186,442,050
$167,973,980
$166,228,280
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2023 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M706753
2 M706726
3 M5900
4 M708687
5 M6623
6 M700888
7 M711968
8 M703140
9 M703534
10 M707534
11 M6183
12  M704053
13  M710381
14 M703475
15 M710289
16 M1299
17 M703334
18 M701780
19 M3855
20 M700247

7/25/2023 2:06:37PM

Owner Name

MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY
DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC

STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
PEGASUS RESOURCES LLC
WOLLSCHLAGER LARRY R

EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
SITIO PERMIAN LLC

PROVIDENCE MINERALS LTD
DORCHESTER MINERALS LP

BELL FAMILY MINERALS LP
UNIVERSITY CHURCH OF CHRIST
CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY
SPICEWOOD MHI MIN HOLDINGS LLC
KINDER MORGAN CO2-WINK P/L
FLATLAND MINERAL FUND 11l LP
CHILDRENS HOME FOUNDATION
POOL GAIL GABLE

LEVINE CECILIA

MCCREA GEORGE E

STARR COMMONWEALTH FOR BOYS

02 - LOVING CO WID #1

Market Value

$39,517,440
$23,960,580
$5,389,480
$1,373,520
$1,125,900
$1,048,750
$1,014,880
$824,780
$781,260
$682,690
$658,940
$578,890
$572,690
$553,280
$465,580
$329,760
$281,850
$248,010
$240,040
$239,620

Taxable Value

$39,517,440
$23,960,580
S0
$1,373,520
$1,125,900
$1,048,750
$1,014,880
$824,780
$781,260
$682,690
$658,940
$578,890
$572,690
$553,280
$465,580
$329,760
$281,850
$248,010
$240,040
$239,620
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2023 Current Combined pr 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M700888
4 M710793
5 M707436
6 M703531
7 M708739
8 M706141
9 M706355
10 M1297
11 M708741
12 M5800
13  M710919
14 M706753
15 M705617
16 M710789
17  M709768
18 M709290
19 M711909
20 M710876

7/25/2023 2:06:37PM

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC

WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC
EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
PDEH LLC

LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
COG OPERATING LLC

CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

XTO ENERGY INC ~ MIN
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
CHEVRON USA INC

XTO HOLDINGS LLC

STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC
ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC
CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC

ERA Il VICTORIO LLC

30 - WINK-LOVING 1.5.D.

Market Value

$2,691,278,200
$2,234,115,010
$1,895,692,380
$1,548,473,770
$874,984,820
$829,031,580
$683,616,300
$643,452,320
$512,825,170
$391,377,520
$274,390,940
$244,796,580
$228,317,070
$216,154,930
$211,745,550
$207,271,480
$193,612,830
$186,442,050
$167,973,980
$166,228,280

Taxable Value

$2,691,278,200
$2,234,115,010
$1,895,692,380
$1,548,473,770
$874,984,820
$829,031,580
$683,616,300
$643,452,320
$512,825,170
$391,377,520
$274,390,940
$2,084,710
$228,317,070
$216,154,930
$211,745,550
$207,271,480
$30,000,000
$186,442,050
$167,973,980
$166,228,280

Page 5 of 6



2023 Current Combined Top 20 Tax Payers (by Market Value)

Owner Id
1 M703027
2 M707676
3 M700888
4 M710793
5 M707436
6 M703531
7 M708739
8 M706141
9 M706355
10 M1297
11 M708741
12 M5900
13 M710919
14 M706753
15 M705617
16 M710789
17 M709768
18 M709290
19 M711909
20 M710876

7/25/2023 2:06:37PM

301S - WINK-LOVING L.S.D. I&S

Owner Name

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC

EOG RESOURCES INC  (MIN)
PDEH LLC

LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP
COG OPERATING LLC

CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC

XTO ENERGY INC ~ MIN
MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY
CHEVRON USA INC

XTO HOLDINGS LLC

STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT
EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY
MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY
DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING
LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC
ENTERPRISE GCLP  (PLANT)
WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC
CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC

ERA Il VICTORIO LLC

Market Value

$2,691,278,200
$2,234,115,010
$1,895,692,380
$1,548,473,770
$874,984,820
$829,031,580
$683,616,300
$643,452,320
$512,825,170
$391,377,520
$274,390,940
$244,796,580
$228,317,070
$216,154,930
$211,745,550
$207,271,480
$193,612,890
$186,442,050
$167,973,980
5166,228,280

Taxable Value

$2,691,278,200
$2,234,115,010
$1,895,692,380
$1,548,473,770
$874,984,820
$829,031,580
$683,616,300
$643,452,320
$512,825,170
$391,377,520
$274,390,940
$2,084,710
$228,317,070
$216,154,930
$211,745,550
$207,271,480
$187,171,570
$186,442,050
$167,973,980
$166,228,280
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