00 - LOVING CO APPR DIST				
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,691,278,200	\$2,691,278,200
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$2,234,115,010	\$2,234,115,010
3	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,895,692,380	\$1,895,692,380
4	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,548,473,770	\$1,548,473,770
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$874,984,820	\$874,984,820
6	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$829,031,580	\$829,031,580
7	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$683,616,300	\$683,616,300
8	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$643,452,320	\$643,452,320
9	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$512,825,170	\$512,825,170
10	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$391,377,520	\$391,377,520
11	M708741	XTO HOLDINGS LLC	\$274,390,940	\$274,390,940
12	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$244,796,580	\$2,084,710
13	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$228,317,070	\$228,317,070
14	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$216,154,930	\$216,154,930
15	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$211,745,550	\$211,745,550
16	M710789	LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC	\$207,271,480	\$207,271,480
17	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$193,612,890	\$0
18	M709290	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$186,442,050	\$186,442,050
19	M711909	CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC	\$167,973,980	\$167,973,980
20	M710876	ERA II VICTORIO LLC	\$166,228,280	\$166,228,280

01 - LOVING COUNTY					
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value	
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,691,278,200	\$2,691,278,200	
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$2,234,115,010	\$2,234,115,010	
3	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,895,692,380	\$1,895,692,380	
4	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,548,473,770	\$1,548,473,770	
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$874,984,820	\$874,984,820	
6	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$829,031,580	\$829,031,580	
7	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$683,616,300	\$683,616,300	
8	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$643,452,320	\$643,452,320	
9	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$512,825,170	\$512,825,170	
10	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$391,377,520	\$391,377,520	
11	M708741	XTO HOLDINGS LLC	\$274,390,940	\$274,390,940	
12	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$244,796,580	\$2,084,710	
13	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$228,317,070	\$228,317,070	
14	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$216,154,930	\$216,154,930	
15	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$211,745,550	\$211,745,550	
16	M710789	LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC	\$207,271,480	\$207,271,480	
17	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$193,612,890	\$0	
18	M709290	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$186,442,050	\$186,442,050	
19	M711909	CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC	\$167,973,980	\$167,973,980	
20	M710876	ERA II VICTORIO LLC	\$166,228,280	\$166,228,280	

Page 2 of 6 7/25/2023 2:06:37PM

01B - LOVING COUNTY ROAD & BRIDGE				
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,691,278,200	\$2,691,278,200
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$2,234,115,010	\$2,234,115,010
3	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,895,692,380	\$1,895,692,380
4	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,548,473,770	\$1,548,473,770
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$874,984,820	\$874,984,820
6	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$829,031,580	\$829,031,580
7	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$683,616,300	\$683,616,300
8	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$643,452,320	\$643,452,320
9	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$512,825,170	\$512,825,170
10	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$391,377,520	\$391,377,520
11	M708741	XTO HOLDINGS LLC	\$274,390,940	\$274,390,940
12	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$244,796,580	\$2,084,710
13	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$228,317,070	\$228,317,070
14	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$216,154,930	\$216,154,930
15	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$211,745,550	\$211,745,550
16	M710789	LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC	\$207,271,480	\$207,271,480
17	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$193,612,890	\$0
18	M709290	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$186,442,050	\$186,442,050
19	M711909	CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC	\$167,973,980	\$167,973,980
20	M710876	ERA II VICTORIO LLC	\$166,228,280	\$166,228,280

Page 3 of 6

02 - LOVING CO WID #1				
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$39,517,440	\$39,517,440
2	M706726	DIAMONDBACK E&P LLC	\$23,960,580	\$23,960,580
3	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$5,389,480	\$0
4	M708687	PEGASUS RESOURCES LLC	\$1,373,520	\$1,373,520
5	M6623	WOLLSCHLAGER LARRY R	\$1,125,900	\$1,125,900
6	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,048,750	\$1,048,750
7	M711968	SITIO PERMIAN LLC	\$1,014,880	\$1,014,880
8	M703140	PROVIDENCE MINERALS LTD	\$824,780	\$824,780
9	M703534	DORCHESTER MINERALS LP	\$781,260	\$781,260
10	M707534	BELL FAMILY MINERALS LP	\$682,690	\$682,690
11	M6183	UNIVERSITY CHURCH OF CHRIST	\$658,940	\$658,940
12	M704053	CONOCOPHILLIPS COMPANY	\$578,890	\$578,890
13	M710381	SPICEWOOD MHI MIN HOLDINGS LLC	\$572,690	\$572,690
14	M703475	KINDER MORGAN CO2-WINK P/L	\$553,280	\$553,280
15	M710289	FLATLAND MINERAL FUND III LP	\$465,580	\$465,580
16	M1299	CHILDRENS HOME FOUNDATION	\$329,760	\$329,760
17	M703334	POOL GAIL GABLE	\$281,850	\$281,850
18	M701780	LEVINE CECILIA	\$248,010	\$248,010
19	M3855	MCCREA GEORGE E	\$240,040	\$240,040
20	M700247	STARR COMMONWEALTH FOR BOYS	\$239,620	\$239,620

7/25/2023 2:06:37PM Page 4 of 6

30 - WINK-LOVING I.S.D.				
	Owner Id	Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,691,278,200	\$2,691,278,200
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$2,234,115,010	\$2,234,115,010
3	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,895,692,380	\$1,895,692,380
4	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,548,473,770	\$1,548,473,770
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$874,984,820	\$874,984,820
6	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$829,031,580	\$829,031,580
7	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$683,616,300	\$683,616,300
8	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$643,452,320	\$643,452,320
9	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$512,825,170	\$512,825,170
10	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$391,377,520	\$391,377,520
11	M708741	XTO HOLDINGS LLC	\$274,390,940	\$274,390,940
12	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$244,796,580	\$2,084,710
13	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$228,317,070	\$228,317,070
14	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$216,154,930	\$216,154,930
15	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$211,745,550	\$211,745,550
16	M710789	LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC	\$207,271,480	\$207,271,480
17	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$193,612,890	\$30,000,000
18	M709290	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$186,442,050	\$186,442,050
19	M711909	CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC	\$167,973,980	\$167,973,980
20	M710876	ERA II VICTORIO LLC	\$166,228,280	\$166,228,280

7/25/2023 2:06:37PM Page 5 of 6

	Owner Id	30IS - WINK-LOVING I.S.D. I&S Owner Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
1	M703027	ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC	\$2,691,278,200	\$2,691,278,200
2	M707676	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$2,234,115,010	\$2,234,115,010
3	M700888	EOG RESOURCES INC (MIN)	\$1,895,692,380	\$1,895,692,380
4	M710793	PDEH LLC	\$1,548,473,770	\$1,548,473,770
5	M707436	LOVING COUNTY MINERALS LP	\$874,984,820	\$874,984,820
6	M703531	COG OPERATING LLC	\$829,031,580	\$829,031,580
7	M708739	CHEVRON ADVANTAGE INC	\$683,616,300	\$683,616,300
8	M706141	XTO ENERGY INC MIN	\$643,452,320	\$643,452,320
9	M706355	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	\$512,825,170	\$512,825,170
10	M1297	CHEVRON USA INC	\$391,377,520	\$391,377,520
11	M708741	XTO HOLDINGS LLC	\$274,390,940	\$274,390,940
12	M5900	STATE OF TEXAS / EXEMPT	\$244,796,580	\$2,084,710
13	M710919	EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	\$228,317,070	\$228,317,070
14	M706753	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	\$216,154,930	\$216,154,930
15	M705617	DELAWARE BASIN JV GATHERING	\$211,745,550	\$211,745,550
16	M710789	LRR PECOS VALLEY LLC	\$207,271,480	\$207,271,480
17	M709768	ENTERPRISE GC LP (PLANT)	\$193,612,890	\$187,171,570
18	M709290	WPX ENERGY PERMIAN LLC	\$186,442,050	\$186,442,050
19	M711909	CIRCLE-S ENERGY LLC	\$167,973,980	\$167,973,980
20	M710876	ERA II VICTORIO LLC	\$166,228,280	\$166,228,280

7/25/2023 2:06:37PM Page 6 of 6